
Legislative Committee 2024-2025 
 
 
Gene Allen, CFSP, CPC – Committee Co-Chair 
Krestridge Funeral Home, LLC 
4901 116th Street 
Lubbock TX 79424 
(830) 329-2360; Cell (830) 329-2360 
gallen@kfhtx.com 
 
Michael Soper– Committee Co-Chair 
Legacy Funeral Group, L.L.C. 
3103 Sackett Street 
Houston TX 77098 
(713) 529-5770; Cell  
soper@legacyfuneralgroup.com 
 
Amanda Shropshire 
McNett Funeral Home, Inc. 
PO Box 864 
Andrews TX 79714-0864 
(432) 524-5809; Cell (432) 923-3340 
amanda.shropshire@mcnettfuneralhome.com 
 
Amie Hernandez 
21280 Kristen Dr. 
Chandler TX 75758 
512-902-5213; Cell  
hrndza88@gmail.com 
 
Ben Caldwell 
ISFGHFS 
15907 Darton St 
Houston TX 77053 
(832) 687-6264; Cell  
bigbenc51@sbcglobal.net 
 
Bill Vallie 
Sunset Memorial Gardens & Funeral Home 
6801 E Business 20 
Odessa TX 79762 
(432) 559-4252; Cell (432) 559-4252 
vallie@legacyfuneralgroup.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Brent Shehorn 
Lake Shore Funeral Home & Crematory 
5201 Steinbeck Bend Drive 
Waco TX 76708-5204 
(254) 752-5900; Cell (254) 230-5367 
brent@lakeshorefuneralhome.com 
 
Caressa Hughes 
Service Corporation International 
1929 Allen Pkwy 
Houston TX 77019-2506 
(713) 525-5230; Cell  
Caressa.Hughes@Sci-us.com 
 
Charles Fulton, CFSP 
Texas A&M College of Dentistry 
3302 Gaston Ave 
Dallas TX 75246 
214-718-1757; Cell  
charles.fulton@tamu.edu 
 
Chris Putnam 
HiveZen Family Therapy 
109 Cross Trail 
Spicewood TX 78669 
512-703-0882; Cell 325-247-0008 
drcputnam@gmail.com 
 
Cody Walker 
Dallas Institute of Funeral Service 
3629 Rolling Meadows Dr. 
Bedford TX 76021 
(817) 925-7778; Cell (817) 925-7778 
cody@jcodywalker.com 
 
Colby Davis 
Cason Monk-Metcalf Funeral Directors & Gipson 
Funeral Home 
5400 North St 
Nacogdoches TX 75965-1328 
(936) 564-7333; Cell  
colby.davis@dignitymemorial.com 
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Eleanor Tabor 
Brookside Funeral Home - Champions 
3410 Cypress Creek Pkwy 
Houston TX 77068 
281-397-0800; Cell 346-400-7511 
ellitabor99@gmail.com 
 
Eli Heatley 
Harrell Funeral Home - Kingsland 
145 Texas Ave 
Kingsland TX 78639-3896 
(325) 388-0008; Cell  
eli@harrellfuneralhomes.com 
 
Eugenia (Jean) Robbins 
NeutrOlene 
PO Box 1073 
Luling TX 78648 
(512) 922-1144; Cell  
jean@jeanrobbins.com 
 
Jay Carnes 
Carnes Funeral Home 
3100 Gulf Fwy 
Texas City TX 77591-2828 
(409) 986-9900; Cell (409) 457-8080 
jay@carnes.ws 
 
Jason Harrell 
Harrell Funeral Home 
4435 Frontier Trl 
Austin, TX 78745 
(512) 443-1366 
jason@harrellfuneralhomes.com 
 
Jessica Pender 
Harrell Funeral Home - Kingsland 
145 Texas Ave 
Kingsland TX 78639-3896 
; Cell  
jpender@harrellfuneralhomes.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Jimmy Lucas 
Lucas Funeral Homes 
PO 1587 
Hurst TX 76053 
; Cell  
jimmy@familyowned.net 
 
Joe Louis Sanchez 
Kreidler Funeral Home, Inc. 
PO Box 175 
Mission TX 78573 
(956) 638-0360; Cell (956) 638-0360 
joesanchezjr@gmail.com 
 
John Goobeck 
Bill DeBerry Funeral Directors 
13305 Cinco St 
Dallas TX 75234 
(817) 319-0699; Cell  
jgoobeck@hotmail.com 
 
LaQuita Allen 
Cryo-1 
12906 Southbridge Rd 
Houston TX 77047 
(832) 881-8222; Cell  
pro-mortuaryservices@outlook.com 
 
Lee Castro 
Legacy Chapels 
4610 S Jackson Rd 
Edinburg TX 78539-7780 
(956) 618-5900; Cell (956) 655-4344 
lee@legacychapelsrgv.com 
 
Mark McCaleb 
McCaleb Funeral Home 
900 West 4th St. 
Weslcao, TX 78596 
(956) 968-7533; Cell (956) 650-2482 
mark@mccalebfuneralhome.com 
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Matt Miller 
Miller Mortuary and Crematory Svc. 
202 Avenue Q 
Lubbock TX 79415 
(806) 763-9411; Cell (806) 577-6360 
millermortuary@gmail.com 
 
Michelle Nowak 
Lonestar Mortuary and Cremation 
4400 Town Plaza Dr 
Ste 109 
Houston TX 77045 
(832) 265-9595; Cell (832) 229-1464 
michelle@lonestarmortuaryandcremations.com 
 
Sam Scott 
J.E. Foust & Son Funeral Directors 
523 S Main St. 
Grapevine TX 76051-5335 
817-481-2525; Cell  
sam.scott@dignitymemorial.com 
 
Steven Bradley 
Legacy Funeral Group 
7855 FM 457 
Seguin TX 78155 
2106327115; Cell 2106327115 
stevenbradleytx@gmail.com 
 
Syd Waldman, CFSP 
Waldman Funeral Care, LLC 
PO Box 272508 
Houston TX 77277 
(713) 875-4811; Cell (713) 875-4811 
waldmanfuneralcare@gmail.com 
 
Tim Brown 
Greenwood Funeral Home-Cremation - 
Greenwood Chapel 
PO Box 471457 
Fort Worth TX 76147-1376 
(817) 336-0584; Cell (817) 999-9371 
tbrown@greenwoodfuneralhomes.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Tonya Combest, CSFP 
Combest Funeral Home 
2210 Broadway 
Lubbock TX 79401 
(806) 549-5740; Cell  
tcombest@combestfuneral.com 
 
Velma Sue De Leon, CFSP 
Memorial Funeral Home 
PO. Box 125 
San Juan TX 78589 
(956) 787-1415; Cell (956) 279-8917 
memfuneral@gmail.com 
 
 


